
～ ：　　～　　：

Hubei University
湖北大学
Social Governance and International Cooperation from the Perspective of Sustainable Development

社会ガバナンスと国際協力ー持続可能な発展の視野から

School of Public Administration, Department of Political Science
公共管理学部，政治学科

90 Undergraduates and Postgraduates Chinese, Japanese

Opening lecture about Asian Community Chung Joon Kon Eurasia Foundation (from Asia)

Wed 15 00 17 00

From Cosmopolitanism to “Symbiotic Peace”

Problem Consciousness and Realistic Concern in the Study of the History of Human Civilization

Resonance and Circulation of East Asian Civilization

Symbiosis with Water: River Civilization and Human Destiny

The Reform of Global Economic Governance in the Era of Digital Economy

The Evolution of the Concept of Sustainable Development and International Climate Cooperation

Social Governance and Personalized Development of People in the Internet Era

International Marine Cooperation from the Perspective of “Community with a Shared Future for the Ocean”

Public Health Governance in East Asia from the Perspective of Sustainable Development

Intercultural Communication and the Role of Media in the Post-pandemic Era

The Evolution of Japan’s Indo-Pacific Strategy and the Situation of Sino-Japanese Relations under Trilateral Interaction

The Prospect of Cross-Strait Relations after COVID-19 and the Discussion of the Prospect of Cross-Strait Cooperation

The Situation on the Korean Peninsula and the Relations and Cooperation between China and Korea in the New Era

A Comparative Study of Clean Energy Diplomacy in Europe and U.S. and its Enlightenment to China’s Green “Belt and Road Initiative” Constructi

アジア共同体論の基調講演

新冠疫病後の両岸関係の展望－両岸協力の将来性を兼論－

朝鮮半島情勢と新時代の中韓関係と協力

東アジア文明の共鳴と環流

三者相互作用の下での日本“印太戦略”の進化と中日関係態勢

水との共生：大河文明と人類運命

デジタル経済時代のグローバル経済ガバナンスの変革

ポスト疫病時代の異文化伝播とメディアの役割

持続可能な開発概念の変化と国際気候協力

インターネット時代の社会ガバナンスと人の個性化の発展

持続可能な発展の視野での東アジア公衆衛生ガバナンス

“海洋運命共同体”視野下の国際海洋協力

人類文明史研究の問題意識と現実的配慮

世界主義から“共生平和”へ

欧米諸国のクリーンエネルギー外交比較研究と中国グリーン“一帯一路”建設への啓示

鄭 俊坤 ユーラシア財団 from Asia

Ren Xiao Fudan University
任 暁 復旦大学
Jiao Bing Chinese Academy of Social Sciences

焦 兵 中国社会科学院
Hu Lingyuan Fudan University
胡 令遠 復旦大学
Zheng Xiaoyun Hubei University
鄭 暁雲 湖北大学
Xu Xiujun Chinese Academy of Social Sciences

徐 秀軍 中国社会科学院
Li Qiang Tianjin Foreign Studies University

李 強 天津外国語大学
Zhou Zhenghua Tencent Research Institute 

周 政華 テンセント研究院
Yang Zhen Shanghai University of Political Science and L

楊 震 上海政法学院
Zhang Yun Niigata University
張 雲 新潟大学
Liu Jiaxing China Foreign Languages Publishing Administ

劉 佳星 中国外国語局
Wang Guangtao Fudan University
王 広濤 復旦大学
Zheng Jiyong Fudan University
鄭 継永 復旦大学
Shen Yu-Chung Tunghai University
沈 有忠 東海大学
Hu Zongshan Central China Normal University

胡 宗山 華中師範大学

02-15

02-22

03-01

03-08

03-15

03-22

03-29

04-12

04-19

04-26

05-10

05-17

05-24

05-31

06-17

2 月/15/2023 6 月/30/2023


