6. Details of the course (Syllabus)

University name	(English)	Hubei University							
	(Japanese)	湖北大学							
Title of the course	(English)	Social Governance and International Cooperation from the Perspective of Sustainable Development							
	(Japanese)	社会ガバナンスと国際協力ー持続可能な発展の視野から							
Course duration	2月/1	5/2023	\sim	6月/30/20)23	Day of the w	eek/Hour	Wed	15: 00 ~ 17: 00
Faculty/Departme	(English)	School of Public Administration, Department of Political Science							
nt targeted	(Japanese)	公共管理学部,政治学科							
Number of students to be enrolled in the course			90	Target students	Undergrad	uates and Postgraduates	Medium of	language	Chinese, Japanese

Date of lecture		Lecture title	Name of (Family)	lecturer (First)	Research institute
#1 (Engl	lish) (Opening lecture about Asian Community	Chung	Joon Kon	Eurasia Foundation (from Asia)
02-15 (Japan	nese)	アジア共同体論の基調講演	鄭	俊坤	ユーラシア財団 from Asia
#2 (Engl	lish)	From Cosmopolitanism to "Symbiotic Peace"	Ren	Xiao	Fudan University
02-22 (Japan	nese)	世界主義から"共生平和"へ	任	暁	復旦大学
#3 (Engl	lish) P	Problem Consciousness and Realistic Concern in the Study of the History of Human Civilization	Jiao	Bing	Chinese Academy of Social Sciences
03-01 (Japan	nese)	人類文明史研究の問題意識と現実的配慮	焦	兵	中国社会科学院
#4 (Engl	lish)	Resonance and Circulation of East Asian Civilization	Hu	Lingyuan	Fudan University
03-08 (Japan	nese) J	東アジア文明の共鳴と環流	胡	令遠	復旦大学
#5 (Engl	lish)	Symbiosis with Water: River Civilization and Human Destiny	Zheng	Xiaoyun	Hubei University
03-15 (Japan	nese) 7	水との共生:大河文明と人類運命	鄭	暁雲	湖北大学
#6 (Engl	lish) T	The Reform of Global Economic Governance in the Era of Digital Economy	Xu	Xiujun	Chinese Academy of Social Sciences
03-22 (Japan	nese)	デジタル経済時代のグローバル経済ガバナンスの変革	徐	秀軍	中国社会科学院
#7 (Engl	lish) T	The Evolution of the Concept of Sustainable Development and International Climate Cooperation	Li	Qiang	Tianjin Foreign Studies University
03-29 (Japan	nese) ‡	持続可能な開発概念の変化と国際気候協力	李	強	天津外国語大学
#8 (Engl	lish) S	Social Governance and Personalized Development of People in the Internet Era	Zhou	Zhenghua	Tencent Research Institute
04-12 (Japan	nese) -	インターネット時代の社会ガバナンスと人の個性化の発展	周	政華	テンセント研究院
#9 (Engl	lish) Ir	nternational Marine Cooperation from the Perspective of "Community with a Shared Future for the Ocean"	Yang	Zhen	Shanghai University of Political Science and L
04-19 (Japan	nese) "	(海洋運命共同体"視野下の国際海洋協力	楊	震	上海政法学院
#10 (Engl	lish) P	Public Health Governance in East Asia from the Perspective of Sustainable Development	Zhang	Yun	Niigata University
04-26 (Japan	nese) ‡	持続可能な発展の視野での東アジア公衆衛生ガバナンス	張	雲	新潟大学
#11 (Engl	lish) I	intercultural Communication and the Role of Media in the Post-pandemic Era	Liu	Jiaxing	China Foreign Languages Publishing Administ
05-10 (Japan	nese)	ポスト疫病時代の異文化伝播とメディアの役割	劉	佳星	中国外国語局
#12 (Engl	lish) T	The Evolution of Japan's Indo-Pacific Strategy and the Situation of Sino-Japanese Relations under Trilateral Interaction	Wang	Guangtao	Fudan University
05-17 (Japan	nese)	三者相互作用の下での日本"印太戦略"の進化と中日関係態勢	王	広濤	復旦大学
#13 (Engl	lish) T	The Situation on the Korean Peninsula and the Relations and Cooperation between China and Korea in the New Era	Zheng	Jiyong	Fudan University
05-24 (Japan	nese)	朝鮮半島情勢と新時代の中韓関係と協力	鄭	継永	復旦大学
#14 (Engl	lish) T	The Prospect of Cross-Strait Relations after COVID-19 and the Discussion of the Prospect of Cross-Strait Cooperation	Shen	Yu-Chung	Tunghai University
05-31 (Japan	nese) 茅	新冠疫病後の両岸関係の展望-両岸協力の将来性を兼論-	沈	有忠	東海大学
#15 (Engl	lish) A	Comparative Study of Clean Energy Diplomacy in Europe and U.S. and its Enlightenment to China's Green "Belt and Road Initiative" Constructi	Hu	Zongshan	Central China Normal University
06-17 (Japan	nese)	欧米諸国のクリーンエネルギー外交比較研究と中国グリーン"一帯一路"建設への啓示	胡	宗山	華中師範大学
#16 (Engl	lish)				
(Japar	nese)				
#17 (Engl	lish)				
(Japan	nese)				